Top 10 Digital Originals: Canada

Title

13 Reasons Why
Arrested Development
The Handmaid's Tale
Orange Is The New Black
Cobra Kai

Star Trek: Discovery
Sense8

Trailer Park Boys
Trollhunters

10 The Good Fight

O O NGOV WNPR

Platform
Netflix

Netflix
Bravo/CraveTV
Netflix
YouTube Premium
Space/CraveTV
Netflix

Netflix

Netflix

W Network

Average Demand Expressions®
3,029,741
2,013,477
1,770,752
1,180,731
1,008,263
966,926
847,503
845,796
797,519
773,205




